
Tidsprogram
UGP 2 2018-2019, Sundsvall

Tävlingsdatum:
Plats: Arrangör:
Bassäng:

Himlabadet Sundsvalls Simsällskap
25m den 26 jan 2019 till den 27 jan 2019

Pass 2
Start Längd Gren Antal heatSlut

16:00 0 min Prisutdelning16:00

16:00 6 min 50m Bröstsim Damer Open Final2216:06

16:06 4 min 50m Bröstsim Herrar Open Final2316:10

16:10 3 min 200m Fjärilsim Damer UGP Final2416:13

16:13 0 min 200m Fjärilsim Damer Open Final2516:13

16:13 12 min Prisutdelning16:25

16:25 8 min 200m Medley Herrar UGP Final2616:32

16:32 4 min 200m Medley Herrar Open Final2716:36

16:36 1 min 25m Frisim Damer Open Final2816:37

16:37 1 min 25m Frisim Herrar Open Final2916:38

16:38 12 min Prisutdelning16:50

16:50 32 min 400m Frisim Damer UGP Final3017:22

17:22 7 min 400m Frisim Damer Open Final3117:29

17:29 1 min 25m Ryggsim Herrar Open Final3217:30

17:30 0 min 25m Ryggsim Damer Open Final3317:31

17:31 12 min Prisutdelning17:43

17:43 15 min Paus17:58

17:58 7 min 100m Ryggsim Herrar UGP Final3418:05

18:05 5 min 100m Ryggsim Herrar Open Final3518:10

18:10 16 min 200m Ryggsim Damer UGP Final3618:27

18:27 5 min 200m Ryggsim Damer Open Final3718:31

18:31 12 min Prisutdelning18:43

18:43 4 min 50m Fjärilsim Damer Open Final3818:48

18:48 3 min 50m Fjärilsim Herrar Open Final3918:50

18:50 6 min 100m Frisim Herrar UGP Final4018:56

18:56 4 min 100m Frisim Herrar Open Final4119:00

19:00 12 min Prisutdelning19:12

Passet slut: 19:12
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